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.Se‘nsitiuitg Mag - dB SPLruatt (8 ohms, 81.88 meters) (8.33 oct)
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mean: 108.31. rms: 11.57, std: 5.243, max: 32.12, nin: 6.327

MACKIE DLM1Z3

NML3SA: Frequency Domain

impedance Bode Plot - ohms (eq)
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mag= 9.59, phase= 8.1 deg, 40.823 Hz (28)



;?ensitiuitg Magnitude — dB SPL/uatt (B ohns, @1.88 meters)
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Level (108:3587 Hz) = 93.15 4B SPLruatt (8 ohms. @1.88 meters)

12" DLM12S

MLSSA: Frequency Domain
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-74.45 dB, 2841 Hz (64), 3.198 msec (38)
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MLSSA SPO 4.0D #960903-3057-3075

Measured Data

e Parameter
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RMSE-load
Vas(sd)

Mns
Cms
Bl

SPLref (5d)

Rub-index
Method: Mass-loaded (80.00 grams)
DCR mode: Measure (-0.07 ohms)

Analysis successful. Shift in Fs = -29.2% (-20% to -50% is recommended).

Value
0.31
43.59
5.66
62.61
5.30
0.48
0.44
0.97
1.11
4.53
0.35
72.24
78.84
169
15.97
92.8
0.00

Units
Ohms

Hz
Ohms[dc]
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mH

mH

Ohms

Ohns
liters
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UM/Newton
Tesla-M
dB[Re]

P/N 2038636 LC12-3014-8 FROM DLM12S
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QC Limits

Area (Sd): 551.55 sqg cm
QC file: CLOSED
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mean: 9.947, rms: 11.58, std: 5.93, max: 68.8, min: 5.723

MACKIE DLM1ZS

HLSSA: Frequency Domain
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Sensitiui@g ﬂquitude — dB SPLruatt (8 ohms, ©@4.B8 meters)
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Level (44:280 Hz) = 94.29 4B SPL,uatt (8 ohms, B34.88 meters)
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ML33fi: Frequency Domain

Step Response - volts
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CURSOR: y = 8.808455887 x = 29.4588 (Z2678)
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NML3Sfi: Frequency Domaiwn
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Sensitivity Magnitude — dB SPLrwatt (8 ohms, 8Z.18 neters)
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CURSOR: y = 81.2378 x = 135.9419 (49)
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Sensitivity Magnitude - dB SPL/uatt (8 ohns, 62.48 meters)
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MACKIE DLM1ZS variable X-0 120Hz ~ 185Hz ~ 98Hz





